Lumber River Plantations
Dillon County, SC, & Robeson County, NC
8,290 Acres

Merchantable Timber Volume

SC Tons NC Tons
Pine Sawtimber 11,972.00 12,297.00
Pine Chip-N-Saw 6,851.00 10,310.00
Pine Pulpwood 32,344.00 19,404.00
Hardwood Sawtimber 55,146.00 39,710.00
Hardwood Pulpwood 158,508.00 133,104.00

Total Tons
24,269.00
17,161.00
51,748.00
94,856.00

291,612.00

O Pine Sawtimber
OPine Chip-N-Saw
OPine Pulpwood

O Hardwood Sawtimber
B Hardwood Pulpwood




