Lumber River Plantations Dillon County, SC, & Robeson County, NC 8,290 Acres

Merchantable Timber Volume

<u>SC Tons</u>	NC Tons	<u>Total Tons</u>
11,972.00	12,297.00	24,269.00
6,851.00	10,310.00	17,161.00
32,344.00	19,404.00	51,748.00
55,146.00	39,710.00	94,856.00
158,508.00	133,104.00	291,612.00
	11,972.00 6,851.00 32,344.00 55,146.00	11,972.0012,297.006,851.0010,310.0032,344.0019,404.0055,146.0039,710.00

